
Tandon School Calendar Fall 2024

Regular 15 -Week [1] Session September 3 - December 20

Tuesday, September 3 First Day of Classes

Monday, September 16 Add/Drop Deadline

Tuesday, September 17 Withdrawal Period Begins

Monday, October 14 Fall Break

Tuesday, October 15 Legislative Monday - Classes meet according to a Monday schedule

Monday, November 25 Class Withdrawal Deadline

Thursday, November 28 Thanksgiving Recess

Friday, November 29 Thanksgiving Recess

Wednesday, December 11 Legislative Friday - Classes meet according to a Friday Schedule

Thursday, December 12 Last Day of Fall Classes

Friday, December 13 Reading Day

Monday, December 16 Final Exams

Tuesday, December 17 Final Exams

Wednesday, December 18 Final Exams

Thursday, December 19 Final Exams

Friday, December 20 Final Exams
Saturday, December 21 - Wednesday, 
January 1, 2025 Winter Recess for Students

7W1 Session September 3 - October 22

Tuesday, September 3 First Day of Classes

Monday, September 16 Add/Drop Deadline

Tuesday, September 17 Class Withdrawal Deadline begins

Wednesday, October 2 Class Withdrawal Deadline ends

Monday, October 14 Fall Break

Tuesday, October 15 Legislative Monday - Classes meet according to a Monday schedule

Tuesday, October 22 Last Day of Classes

7W2 Session October 23 - December 12

Wednesday, October 23 First Day of Classes

Tuesday, October 29 Add/Drop Deadline

Wednesday, October 30 Class Withdrawal Deadline begins

Thursday, November 14 Class Withdrawal Deadline ends

Thursday, November 28 Thanksgiving Recess

Friday, November 29 Thanksgiving Recess

Wednesday, December 11 Legislative Friday - Classes meet according to a Friday Schedule

Thursday, December 12 Last Day of Classes


